ESHARE - SHARING DISTRIBUTION REPORT

CA009013A El Dorado County District Attorney's Office
Transactions from 07/01/2024 to 06/30/2025
Report Generated on 10/02/2025

Transaction Type

Cash Distribution
Cash Distribution
Cash Distribution
Cash Distribution
Cash Distribution
Cash Distribution

Cash Distribution

Transaction Type

Asset ID

21-DEA-677440
19-DEA-651364
20-DEA-659756
21-DEA-671876
20-DEA-657552
18-DEA-639483

ESHARE - SHARING DISTRIBUTION REPORT
CA0090000 EI Dorado County Sheriff
Transactions from 07/01/2024 to 06/30/2025
Report Generated on 10/01/2025

Asset ID
20-DEA-661519

*obtained above snip from Sheriff's Office.

Asset Description
$91,570.00 U.S. Currency
$56,960.00 U.S. Currency
$59,620.00 U.S. Currency
$148,400.00 U.S. Currency
$41,140.00 U.S. Currency
$110,000.00 U.S. Currency

Asset Description
$394,741.75 U.S. Currency

Forfeiture Type
Administrative
Civil/Judicial
CivillJudicial
Administrative
CivillJudicial
CivillJudicial

Forfeiture Type
CivillJudicial

Decision Type
Cash/Proceeds
Cash/Proceeds
Cash/Proceeds
Cash/Proceeds
Cash/Proceeds
Cash/Proceeds

Decision Type
Cash/Proceeds

Transaction Date
11/20/2024
12/30/2024
12/30/2024
12/30/2024
04/24/2025
05/20/2025

Transaction Date
04/21/2025

Transaction Amount

$28,571.40
$11,107.20
$9,229.84
$28,938.00
$4,018.95
$22,425.00

Transaction Amount

$104,290.39

$77.121.66

El Dorado County Grand Total:

$

181,412.05
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