ESHARE - SHARING DISTRIBUTION REPORT

CA009013A El Dorado County District Attorney's Office Transactions from 07/01/2024 to 06/30/2025

Report Generated on 10/02/2025

Transaction Type	Asset ID	Asset Description	Forfeiture Type	Decision Type	Transaction Date	Transaction Amount
Cash Distribution	21-DEA-677440	\$91,570.00 U.S. Currency	Administrative	Cash/Proceeds	11/20/2024	\$28,571.40
Cash Distribution	19-DEA-651364	\$56,960.00 U.S. Currency	Civil/Judicial	Cash/Proceeds	12/30/2024	\$11,107.20
Cash Distribution	20-DEA-659756	\$59,620.00 U.S. Currency	Civil/Judicial	Cash/Proceeds	12/30/2024	\$9,229.84
Cash Distribution	21-DEA-671876	\$148,400.00 U.S. Currency	Administrative	Cash/Proceeds	12/30/2024	\$28,938.00
Cash Distribution	20-DEA-657552	\$41,140.00 U.S. Currency	Civil/Judicial	Cash/Proceeds	04/24/2025	\$4,018.95
Cash Distribution	18-DEA-639483	\$110,000.00 U.S. Currency	Civil/Judicial	Cash/Proceeds	05/20/2025	\$22,425.00
						\$104,290.39

		_				
ESHARE - SHARING D	ISTRIBUTION REPORT					
CA0090000 El Dorado	County Sheriff					
Transactions from 07/0	1/2024 to 06/30/2025					
Report Generated on 10	0/01/2025					
Transaction Type	Asset ID	Asset Description	Forfeiture Type	Decision Type	Transaction Date	Transaction Amount
Cash Distribution	20-DEA-661519	\$394,741.75 U.S. Currency	Civil/Judicial	Cash/Proceeds	04/21/2025	\$77,121.66

^{*}obtained above snip from Sheriff's Office.

El Dorado County Grand Total: \$ 181,412.05